885
L 21219
3021
3020 |
—— 31193219 3319
3019
3p1g 31183218 3318
3017 31173217 3317
3016 31163216 3316
o 3115|3215 3315
] 31143214 3314
3013 31133213 3313
3012
l] 31113211 3311
— 3110(3210 3310
3009 |
31093209 3309
3008 3108|3208 3308
3107|3207 3307
— 3105|3205 3305
S R —
3004 3104|3204 3304
3003 3103|3203 3303
3002 3102(3202 3302
3001
e Show
I -
Office
_Re_strooms

= T
‘O b o
b ™
@ 3 L Men Women
4320
3519|3619 37193819 39194019 41194219  __|
4319‘
35183618 37183818 39184018  4118/4218 mmm
T 4317
3517|3617 3717|3817 39174017 4117|4017
— 1 4316
3516|3616 3716|3816 39164016 4116|4216
— 4315
3515(3615 3715/3815 39154015 4115|4215
3514|3614  3714(3814 3914|4014 41144214 4314
3513|3613 3713|3813 391314013  4113(4213
Exit
3511|3611 3711|3811 39114011 4111|4211 i
3510(3610 37103810 39104010 4110|4210
4310
3509|3609 3709|3809 39094009 4109 4209
4309
3508/3608 3708|3808 39084008 41084208
35073607 3707|3807 3907|4007 4107|4207 4308
T 4307
T —T— 4306
3505(3605 37053805 390514005 41054205 |
. —F—— 4305
3504(3604 3704|3804 39044004 4104|4204 |
— —T— 4304
3503|3603 3703|3803 390314003 41034203 |
4303
4302
2888
11 =1 5888
Welcomel
To The
Spring
Classic Restrooms Spring
Cafe

March 13, 14 & 15 - 2026

Fri 10am-6pm Sat 10am-6pm Sun 10am-4pm

Richmond, VA

Thank you for your
support of these
wonderful artists and
craftspeople.
We’ll see you
November 6, 7 & 8 for
the HUGE Christmas
Classic!

Contact@GilmoreShows

.com

www.CraftShow.com

Booth
Number

3410
4011
3719
3711
3214
3819
3814
3217
3517
3103
3217
3117
3510
5004
3018
4303
4512
3115
4005
3215
3507
3207
5001
3118
3913
3317
4216
3013
3703
3604
3615
3407
3513
3919
3915
3907
3514
3803
3021
3911

Company Name

3cWreath

A NC Bird Guy

A Touch of Glass 1, LLC
Adoratio Farms

Ai to You

All Beaded Up

Apron Strings

AR Designs

Art by Yvette Summers
Arte Blanche Fine Arts
Avocado Beard Co

AW Pottery

B’s Altered Designs

Back 40 Metal Worx
Beads and Baubles by Stacy
Bell Gallery Photography
Ben & Jerry’s
BerryLin&Fin

Betsy Jane Studio

BH Ceramics, Inc.

Bloom Card Co.

Blue Dog Art

Blue Willow Bracelets
Born Again Doll Furnishings
Built by Bees, Inc.
Caricatures Carolina
Carolyn Schallmo

Cattle Dog Crafts

Cecil Collection

Cecky Ropelewski
Chapter and Verse Studios
Chavanne’s Jewelry

Chef Tim Foods

Chloe Lia

Clay Hope

Cold Mountain Toffee
Contrive

Costello Sculpture
Country Treasures
Crabtree Falls Designs


mailto:Contact@GilmoreShows.com
mailto:Contact@GilmoreShows.com
mailto:Contact@GilmoreShows.com

Booth Booth Booth

Company Name Company Name Company Name

Number Number Number
4116 Crafty Campers 4203 Kimberley Jade Wire To Fire 3619 Quick and Easy Mixes
3417 Crisanthemum Studios 3610 Liberty Farm and Forge 3815 R"2 Design
3218 Crystalconnections 3503 Little Miss Fancy Paints 4108 Reflections of Nature
4317 D& M Wood Designs 3605 LJM Accessories, Inc. 3109 Runway 45
3809 DanNie Studio 3009 Love for Pottery 4215 Sam Poulin Art & Design
4007 Dave Cain Handcrafted Jewelry 3903 M A Vessey 3805  Sassy South Art
3804 Dirt Works Pottery 3905 Mam Jam’s Candle Co 3808 Savannah Custom Creations, LLC
3704 Doodlebug Dogs 3002 Mama’s Chocolates 4310 Schmidt-Marken Pottery
4217 DRhew Artisan Jewelry 3607 Marguerite’s LLC 3202 Shabbybath Naturals
4111 Eardivine, LLC. 3516 McComic Kraft Worx 3908 Simply Prudence Creations
3016 Edgewood Apiaries & Farm 3807 McRae Designs 3714 Smack Yo Mama BBQ Sauce
4305 Feathers & Fins 3308 Melba’s Unique Jewelry Design 4308 Smok’n Hot Brass
3419 Flower Jewelry 3707 Melvin’s Studio 3713  Squirrel-Eze
3419 Four Seasons Poly 3505 Merry Stitches 3708  Stained by Amy
3408 Fruits of the Spirit Fine Art 4218 Mod Clothing 3810 Stone Treasures
3310 George’s Furniture Inc. 4219 Mountain Mist 3204 Stoneware Orignals
4003 Georgetown Select Nut Co. 3603 Mox Nix Textiles 3210 Stuart Nye Jewelry
3319 Gibco Jewelry 4105 My Favorite Scarf 3811  Suttonly Designs
3307 Ginger Rogers Gifts, LLC 3413 Nana’s Dyes 4211 Sweet Mornings Farm, LLC
4510 Gourmet Breads 3116 Nestler’s Handmade Creations 4508 TB Designs
4305 Hauserman Quilts 3616 Nnamdi Batik Art 3316 Tempo Alley Jewelry
3415 Havyn 4205 Nom Nom Nom 4208 The Bakery Belles
4017 Heartfelt Treasures 4213 North Crate & Co. 4204 The Fine Grainery
3813 Heating Pads 4110 Not-Wolf-Productions 4103 The Minky Boutique
3402 Helmut’s Strudel 3816 Ocean Reflections 3611 The Sassy Olive
4314 Hometown Go 3311 OCY Originals 4008 The Sunroom
3411 Honest Elderberry Co. 3114 Odaybea 3004 The Woodsman’s Wife
4210 House of Morgan 3219 Old World Specialties 3613 The Zenful Goat, LLC
3107 Ilva’s Whimsical Art 3917 Out of Our Gourd 4207 Theresa’s Woolen Crafts
3111 Ivory Elk Designs 4117 Out of the Grey Coffee 4107 TOA Waters
3108 J.C. Wade Originals 3318 Out of the Woodwork 3105 Treasures Remade
3709 Jane Parker Fruit Cakes 3511 Oyster Jewelry 3315 Trees to Dreams
3405 Jeanne Scannell 3211 Paper Angels 3303 Twilight Eyes Studio
3209 Jennibeanzz Crafts 3508 Pat’s Cross Stitch Expressions & More 3213  Tyme for Stitchin
3203 Jenny Danko lllustration and Design 3403 Patty’s Piecework 4320 Unique Wreaths
4304 Joanne Bell 3205 PENEUF 4013  Virginia Peanut Co/ M& D Gifts
3717 JRW Woodworking Collection 3305 Peppermintz 3313  Virginia Soaps & Scents
4115 Katherine’s Flower Petals 4118 PillowSak 3113  Wise Enterprises
4019 Kebaubles Jewelry & Accessories 3618 Pink Peony Boutique 3008 Wood-N-Things
4018 Kim & Garrett Make It 3518 Progressive Expressions

Don’t forget your FREE Return Pass for another day!
Get yours at the show office before you leave today!



