

March 13, 14 & 15 - 2026

Fri 10am-6pm Sat 10am-6pm Sun 10am-4pm

	4505	4506	4507	4508	4509	4510	Exit	4512		Men	Women		
3021													
3020												4320	
3019	3119	3219	3319	3419	3519	3619		3719	3819	3919	4019	4119	4219
3018	3118	3218	3318	3418	3518	3618		3718	3818	3918	4018	4118	4218
3017	3117	3217	3317	3417	3517	3617		3717	3817	3917	4017	4117	4217
3016	3116	3216	3316	3416	3516	3616		3716	3816	3916	4016	4116	4216
Exit	3115	3215	3315	3415	3515	3615		3715	3815	3915	4015	4115	4215
	3114	3214	3314	3414	3514	3614		3714	3814	3914	4014	4114	4214
3013	3113	3213	3313	3413	3513	3613		3713	3813	3913	4013	4113	4213
3012													Exit
	3111	3211	3311	3411	3511	3611		3711	3811	3911	4011	4111	4211
	3110	3210	3310	3410	3510	3610		3710	3810	3910	4010	4110	4210
3009	3109	3209	3309	3409	3509	3609		3709	3809	3909	4009	4109	4209
3008	3108	3208	3308	3408	3508	3608		3708	3808	3908	4008	4108	4208
	3107	3207	3307	3407	3507	3607		3707	3807	3907	4007	4107	4207
	3105	3205	3305	3405	3505	3605		3705	3805	3905	4005	4105	4205
3004	3104	3204	3304	3404	3504	3604		3704	3804	3904	4004	4104	4204
3003	3103	3203	3303	3403	3503	3603		3703	3803	3903	4003	4103	4203
3002	3102	3202	3302	3402									
3001													
								5001	5002	5003	5004		
Exit	Show Office		Welcome To The Spring Classic		Restrooms			Restrooms		Spring Cafe			
Restrooms													



Craftsmen's Spring Classic

Richmond, VA

Thank you for your support of these wonderful artists and craftspeople. We'll see you November 6, 7 & 8 for the HUGE Christmas Classic!

Contact@GilmoreShows.com

www.CraftShow.com

Booth Number	Company Name
3410	3cWreath
4011	A NC Bird Guy
3719	A Touch of Glass 1, LLC
3711	Adoratio Farms
3214	Ai to You
3819	All Beaded Up
3814	Apron Strings
3217	AR Designs
3517	Art by Yvette Summers
3103	Arte Blanche Fine Arts
3217	Avocado Beard Co
3117	AW Pottery
3510	B's Altered Designs
5004	Back 40 Metal Worx
3018	Beads and Baubles by Stacy
4303	Bell Gallery Photography
4512	Ben & Jerry's
3115	BerryLin&Fin
4005	Betsy Jane Studio
3215	BH Ceramics, Inc.
3507	Bloom Card Co.
3207	Blue Dog Art
5001	Blue Willow Bracelets
3118	Born Again Doll Furnishings
3913	Built by Bees, Inc.
3317	Caricatures Carolina
4216	Carolyn Schallmo
3013	Cattle Dog Crafts
3703	Cecil Collection
3604	Cecky Ropelewski
3615	Chapter and Verse Studios
3407	Chavanne's Jewelry
3513	Chef Tim Foods
3919	Chloe Lia
3915	Clay Hope
3907	Cold Mountain Toffee
3514	Contrive
3803	Costello Sculpture
3021	Country Treasures
3911	Crabtree Falls Designs

Booth Number	Company Name
4116	Crafty Campers
3417	Crisanthemum Studios
3218	Crystalconnections
4317	D& M Wood Designs
3809	DanNie Studio
4007	Dave Cain Handcrafted Jewelry
3804	Dirt Works Pottery
3704	Doodlebug Dogs
4217	DRhew Artisan Jewelry
4111	Eardivine, LLC.
3016	Edgewood Apiaries & Farm
4305	Feathers & Fins
3419	Flower Jewelry
3419	Four Seasons Poly
3408	Fruits of the Spirit Fine Art
3310	George's Furniture Inc.
4003	Georgetown Select Nut Co.
3319	Gibco Jewelry
3307	Ginger Rogers Gifts, LLC
4510	Gourmet Breads
4305	Hauserman Quilts
3415	Havyn
4017	Heartfelt Treasures
3813	Heating Pads
3402	Helmut's Strudel
4314	Hometown Go
3411	Honest Elderberry Co.
4210	House of Morgan
3107	Iva's Whimsical Art
3111	Ivory Elk Designs
3108	J.C. Wade Originals
3709	Jane Parker Fruit Cakes
3405	Jeanne Scannell
3209	Jennibeanzz Crafts
3203	Jenny Danko Illustration and Design
4304	Joanne Bell
3717	JRW Woodworking Collection
4115	Katherine's Flower Petals
4019	Kebaubles Jewelry & Accessories
4018	Kim & Garrett Make It

Booth Number	Company Name
4203	Kimberley Jade Wire To Fire
3610	Liberty Farm and Forge
3503	Little Miss Fancy Paints
3605	LJM Accessories, Inc.
3009	Love for Pottery
3903	M A Vessey
3905	Mam Jam's Candle Co
3002	Mama's Chocolates
3607	Marguerite's LLC
3516	McComic Kraft Worx
3807	McRae Designs
3308	Melba's Unique Jewelry Design
3707	Melvin's Studio
3505	Merry Stitches
4218	Mod Clothing
4219	Mountain Mist
3603	Mox Nix Textiles
4105	My Favorite Scarf
3413	Nana's Dyes
3116	Nestler's Handmade Creations
3616	Nnamdi Batik Art
4205	Nom Nom Nom
4213	North Crate & Co.
4110	Not-Wolf-Productions
3816	Ocean Reflections
3311	OCY Originals
3114	Odaybea
3219	Old World Specialties
3917	Out of Our Gourd
4117	Out of the Grey Coffee
3318	Out of the Woodwork
3511	Oyster Jewelry
3211	Paper Angels
3508	Pat's Cross Stitch Expressions & More
3403	Patty's Piecework
3205	PENEUF
3305	Peppermintz
4118	PillowSak
3618	Pink Peony Boutique
3518	Progressive Expressions

Booth Number	Company Name
3619	Quick and Easy Mixes
3815	R^2 Design
4108	Reflections of Nature
3109	Runway 45
4215	Sam Poulin Art & Design
3805	Sassy South Art
3808	Savannah Custom Creations, LLC
4310	Schmidt-Marken Pottery
3202	Shabbybath Naturals
3908	Simply Prudence Creations
3714	Smack Yo Mama BBQ Sauce
4308	Smok'n Hot Brass
3713	Squirrel-Eze
3708	Stained by Amy
3810	Stone Treasures
3204	Stoneware Originals
3210	Stuart Nye Jewelry
3811	Suttonly Designs
4211	Sweet Mornings Farm, LLC
4508	TB Designs
3316	Tempo Alley Jewelry
4208	The Bakery Belles
4204	The Fine Grainery
4103	The Minky Boutique
3611	The Sassy Olive
4008	The Sunroom
3004	The Woodsman's Wife
3613	The Zenful Goat, LLC
4207	Theresa's Woolen Crafts
4107	TOA Waters
3105	Treasures Remade
3315	Trees to Dreams
3303	Twilight Eyes Studio
3213	Tyme for Stitchin
4320	Unique Wreaths
4013	Virginia Peanut Co/ M& D Gifts
3313	Virginia Soaps & Scents
3113	Wise Enterprises
3008	Wood-N-Things

Don't forget your FREE Return Pass for another day!
Get yours at the show office before you leave today!